


- 1 - www.tikkosracing.com

External Waste Gates

External Waste Gates Spare Parts

JB007JB006

TB3-1 TB4-1 TB4-2

TB5-1 TB5-2

JB040
JB045
JB050

PR-JB006 PR-JB040

40mm

35mm

50mm

PR-JB045

PR-JB050 PR-JB020 PR-JB022

JB009
60mm - 1.6bar38mm - 1.0bar

Clamp & Flange for
External Waste Gate JB040

Clamp & Flange for
External Waste Gate JB040/JB045

Clamp & Flange for
External Waste Gate JB045

Clamp & Flange for
External Waste Gate JB050

Clamp & Flange for
External Waste Gate JB050

Φ40mm - L=115mm
Φ45mm - L=115mm
Φ50mm - L=145mm

Replacement 
Diaphragm 
suitable for JB006/
JB007/JB009

Replacement Diaphragm 
suitable for JB040

Replacement Diaphragm 
suitable for JB045

Replacement Diaphragm 
suitable for JB050

Replacement Diaphragm 
suitable for JB020-RZ

Replacement Diaphragm 
suitable for JB022-1

46mm - 3.4bar

7-9psi

45mm

35mm

55mm

50mm

42mm

62mm

54mm

50mm

62mm

55mm

46mm

68mm
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Blow Offs

Blow Offs Spare Parts

AGBOV-BL

AGBOV03B

AGBOVFG-25 JB1000-A JB1000-B JB1000-D

JB1100 JBS-1 JBS-FG

AGBOVFG-34
AGBOVFG-45

JB014

AGBOV01

BOV1016-BK

JB020-RZ

AGBOV02-2

BOV1016-SL

JB022-1

AGBOV03

JB013
Blow-off Valve Forge Type
Opel Astra/Corsa 1.4T
Black

Aluminium flange & gasket
for Greddy blow off
Φ25mm/Φ34mm/Φ45mm

Aluminium adaptor for Subaru 
Impreza (suitable for JB022-1)

Aluminium adaptor for Subaru 
Impreza / Thickness=11mm

Aluminium cap for 
HKS blow off INΦ38

Special Spring for 
HKS blow off

Special Plastic Ring 
for HKS blow off

S/Steel clamp Φ90

Blow-off Valve Forge Type
Opel Astra/Corsa 1.4T
Silver
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Boost Control

Turbo Timer

BC-1 BC-3

TT-HK

BC-4 BC-TS

3 Color LED Digital Display


